03 Miniature
FRL Series
Catalog PDE2534TCUK-ca
Wilkerson Service Centre
Cannock, UK.2
WARNING
FAILURE OR IMPROPER SELECTION OR IMPROPER USE OF THE PRODUCTS AND/OR SYSTEMS DESCRIBED HEREIN
OR RELATED ITEMS CAN CAUSE DEATH, PERSONAL INJURY AND PROPERTY DAMAGE.

‡ For polycarbonate bowl see Caution on Inside Front Cover.
dm3 /s  = Flow at 6,3 bar and 0,3 bar pressure drop.
Ordering Information
Model  Type Port Size Polycarbonate Bowl Metal Bowl
Manual Drain 1/8 F03-C1-000 F03-C1-M00
1/4 F03-C2-000 F03-C2-M00
Piston Drain 1/8 F03-C1-D00 F03-C1-DM0
1/4 F03-C2-D00 F03-C2-DM0
Options -To order an option supplied with the unit model, add the appropriate coded suffix
letter in the designated position of the model number.
For additional information on accessories and repair kits refer to the
Table of Contents.

‡ For polycarbonate bowl see Caution on Inside Front Cover.
dm3 /s  = Flow at 6,3 bar and 0,3 bar pressure drop.
Ordering Information
Pipe Size
1 1/8"
2 1/4"
Family
03 Miniature
Unit Function
M Coalescing
Filter
Thread Type
0 NPT
C BSPP
Polycarbonate Polycarbonate Polycarbonate
Bowl / Metal Bowl / Bowl / Bowl /
Model Type Port Size “C” Element “C” Element 1.0 Micron Element “D” Element
Manual Drain 1/8 M03-C1-000 M03-C1-M00 M03-C1-S00 M03-C1-X00
1/4 M03-C2-000 M03-C2-M00 M03-C2-S00 M03-C2-X00
Options - To order an option supplied with the unit model, add the
appropriate coded suffix letter in position 6, 7, 8 of the model number.
For additional information on accessories and repair kits refer to the Table of Contents.
Unit Thread Pipe

/s = Flow at 6.9 bar inlet, 6,3 secondary setting and0,7 bar pressure drop
NOTE: 31mm hole required for panel mounting.
Ordering Information
B03 Regulator Dimensions (mm)
A B C D
41 40 68 96
D † E E † F
98 164 226 41
†With Piston Drain
Pipe Size
1 1/8"
2 1/4"
Family
03 Miniature
Unit Function
B Filter /
Regulator
Thread Type
0 NPT
C BSPP
Model  Type Port Size Polycarbonate Bowl Metal Bowl
Manual Drain 1/8 B03-C1-0000 B03-C1-M000
1/4 B03-C2-0000 B03-C2-M000
Options -To order an option supplied with the unit model, add the appropriate coded suffix
letter in the designated position of the model number.
For additional information on accessories and repair kits refer to the
Table of Contents.

‡ For polycarbonate bowl see Caution on Inside Front Cover.
dm3 /s = Flow at 6,3 bar inlet and 0,3 bar pressure drop
Ordering Information
Pipe Size
1 1/8"
2 1/4"
Family
03 Miniature
Unit Function
L Lubricator
Unit Thread Pipe
Function Family Type Size Options Options Options
L 0 3 – C 2 – 0 0 0
Thread Type
0 NPT
C BSPP
NOTE: 000 in position 6, 7, and 8 signifies standard product.
(Poly Bowl, No Drain)
Model Type Port Size Polycarbonate Bowl Metal Bowl
L03 1/8 L03-C1-000 L03-C1-M00
1/4 L03-C2-000 L03-C2-M00
Options -To order an option supplied with the unit model, add the appropriate coded suffix
letter in position 6, 7, 8 of the model number.
For additional information on accessories and repair kits, refer to the
Table of Contents.